Sailwave results for X- Championship Series at Pine Lake 2018

Place SailNo HelmName CrewName

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

13

26

19

S5

31

40

56

Suzanne
Ackley

Anna
Marshall

Luca
Marban

Jacob
Zaiser

Ellie
Harned

Peter
VonHagke

Charlie
Bruss

Henry
Ackley

TJ
Neumann

Kit Harned

Ellie
Hostetler

bIwA3BB.htm[8/6/2018 1:54:56 PM]

Lyssa
Neumann

Natalie
Cartwright

Alec
Harned

Chris Horn

Molly
Hostetler

James
Bakar

Burke
Phillips

Jackson
Horn

Yuki
Mitchell

Stella
Marban

Delia Soto

5/26
#1

2.0

1.0

4.0

5.0

(11.0

DNS)

3.0

6.0

7.0

(11.0

DNS)

(11.0
DNS)

(11.0
DNS)

X- Championship Series

Pine Lake
X- Champs 2018

Overall

Sailed: 16, Discards: 3, To count: 13, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

5/26  6/2
#2 #3

2.0 1.0

(7.0) 4.0

1.0 3.0

6.0 2.0

(11.0 (11.0
DNS) DNS)

3.0 (110
DNS)

40 (110
DNS)

5.0 5.0

(11.0 (11.0
DNS) DNS)

(11.0 (11.0
DNS) DNS)

(11.0 (11.0
DNS) DNS)

Category

Race Weekend #1 5/26

6/2
#4

2.0

5.0

4.0

1.0

11.0
DNS

(11.0
DNS)

(11.0
DNS)

3.0

11.0
DNS

11.0
DNS

11.0
DNS

6/9
#5

1.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

2.0

4.0

9.0

3.0

11.0

DNS

8.0

11.0
DNS

6/9
#6

2.0

5.0

9.0

(8.0)

3.0

4.0

7.0

6.0

11.0

DNS

1.0

11.0
DNS

Race Weekend #2 6/2

Race Weekend #3 6/9

Race Weekend #4 6/16

Race Weekend #5 6/30

6/16
#7

2.0

5.0

3.0

6.0

1.0

7.0

(11.0

DNS)
(11.0
DNS)
4.0

8.0

9.0

6/16 6/30 6/30 7/7 717 7114
#8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13

20 60 30 (11.0 (11.0 (110
DNS) DNS) DNS)

50 (80) (90) 3.0 1.0 3.0

30 20 10 (110 (11.0 (11.0
DNS) DNS) DNS)

6.0 4.0 80 1.0 4.0 4.0

1.0 1.0 20 110 11.0 11.0
DNS DNS DNS

40 50 40 (110 110 5.0
DNS) DNS

110 7.0 50 4.0 3.0 1.0
DNS

(11.0 (11.0 110 20 20 11.0
DNS) DNS) DNS DNS

7.0 3.0 6.0 11.0 11.0 2.0
DNS DNS

8.0 9.0 70 11.0 110 11.0
DNS DNS DNS

9.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0
DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Prizes

Competitor

X 13 Suzanne Ackley & Lyssa Neumann - Xackley
X 13 Suzanne Ackley & Lyssa Neumann - Xackley

X 13 Suzanne Ackley & Lyssa Neumann - Xackley

X 4 Ellie Harned & Molly Hostetler

X 4 Ellie Harned & Molly Hostetler

7/14
#14

11.0
DNS

1.0

11.0
DNS

2.0

11.0
DNS

4.0

5.0

11.0
DNS

3.0

11.0
DNS

11.0
DNS

8/4
#15

3.0

5.0

2.0

(11.0

DNS)

1.0

8.0

6.0

11.0

DNS

7.0

4.0

11.0
DNS

8/4 8/5 8/5 8/26 8/26 9/2 9/2
#16  #17 #18 #19 #20 #21 #22

1.0

5.0

4.0

(11.0

DNS)

2.0

7.0

6.0

11.0

DNS

8.0

3.0

11.0
DNS

Total

71.0

72.0

86.0

86.0

101.0

102.0

107.0

121.0

128.0

136.0

172.0

Nett

38.0

48.0

53.0

56.0

68.0

69.0

74.0

88.0

95.0

103.0

139.0



Sailwave results for X- Championship Series at Pine Lake 2018
Race Weekend #6 7/7  1st
Race Weekend #7 7/14 1st X 26 Anna Marshall & Natalie Cartwright - Y Knot

Race Weekend #8 8/4  1st X 4 Ellie Harned & Molly Hostetler

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4
www.sailwave.com

bIwA3BB.htm[8/6/2018 1:54:56 PM]


http://www.sailwave.com/

	Local Disk
	Sailwave results for X- Championship Series at Pine Lake 2018


