X- Championship Series

Pine Lake

X- Champs 2018

Overall

Sailed: 16, Discards: 3, To count: 13, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Place	SailNo	HelmName	CrewName	5/26 #1	5/26 #2	6/2 #3	6/2 #4	6/9 #5	6/9 #6	6/16 #7	6/16 #8	6/30 #9	6/30 #10	7/7 #11	7/7 #12	7/14 #13		8/4 #15	8/4 #16	 	8/26 #19	8/26 #20	9/2 #21	9/2 #22	Total	Nett
1st	13	Suzanne Ackley	Lyssa Neumann	2.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	6.0	3.0	(11.0 DNS)	(11.0 DNS)	(11.0 DNS)	11.0 DNS	3.0	1.0						71.0	38.0
2nd	26	Anna Marshall	Natalie Cartwright	1.0	(7.0)	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	(8.0)	(9.0)	3.0	1.0	3.0	1.0	5.0	5.0						72.0	48.0
3rd	8	Luca Marban	Alec Harned	4.0	1.0	3.0	4.0	6.0	9.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	1.0	(11.0 DNS)	(11.0 DNS)	(11.0 DNS)	11.0 DNS	2.0	4.0						86.0	53.0
4th	2	Jacob Zaiser	Chris Horn	5.0	6.0	2.0	1.0	7.0	(8.0)	6.0	6.0	4.0	8.0	1.0	4.0	4.0	2.0	(11.0 DNS)	(11.0 DNS)						86.0	56.0
5th	4	Ellie Harned	Molly Hostetler	(11.0 DNS)	(11.0 DNS)	, -	11.0 DNS	2.0	3.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	1.0	2.0						101.0	68.0
6th	19	Peter VonHagke	James Bakar	3.0	3.0	(11.0 DNS)	(11.0 DNS)	4.0	4.0	7.0	4.0	5.0	4.0		11.0 DNS	5.0	4.0	8.0	7.0						102.0	69.0
7th	35	Charlie Bruss	Burke Phillips	6.0	4.0	(11.0 DNS)	(11.0 DNS)	9.0	7.0	(11.0 DNS)		7.0	5.0	4.0	3.0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0						107.0	74.0
8th	31	Henry Ackley	Jackson Horn	7.0	5.0	5.0	3.0	3.0	6.0	(11.0 DNS)	(11.0 DNS)	(11.0 DNS)		2.0	2.0	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS		11.0 DNS						121.0	88.0
9th	5	TJ Neumann	Yuki Mitchell	(11.0 DNS)	`	(11.0 DNS)		11.0 DNS		4.0	7.0	3.0	6.0	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	2.0	3.0	7.0	8.0						128.0	95.0
10th	40	Kit Harned	Stella Marban	•	•	(11.0 DNS)	-	8.0	1.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	7.0	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	4.0	3.0						136.0	103.0
11th	56	Ellie Hostetler	Delia Soto	(11.0 DNS)	(11.0 DNS)	(11.0 DNS)	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	9.0	9.0	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS						172.0	139.0

Prizes

Category	Rank	Competitor
Race Weekend #1 5/26	1st	X 13 Suzanne Ackley & Lyssa Neumann - Xackley
Race Weekend #2 6/2	1st	X 13 Suzanne Ackley & Lyssa Neumann - Xackley
Race Weekend #3 6/9	1st	X 13 Suzanne Ackley & Lyssa Neumann - Xackley
Race Weekend #4 6/16	1st	X 4 Ellie Harned & Molly Hostetler
Race Weekend #5 6/30	1st	X 4 Ellie Harned & Molly Hostetler

Race Weekend #6 7/7	1st	
Race Weekend #7 7/14	1st	X 26 Anna Marshall & Natalie Cartwright - Y Knot
Race Weekend #8 8/4	1st	X 4 Ellie Harned & Molly Hostetler

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4 www.sailwave.com